
  

LIGHTSCAPE
FESTIVE FOODS
Hot Bavarian Pretzel with Beer Pub Cheese Sauce 	 $8
Chicken Tenders with Crispy Waffle Fries	 $10
Jumbo Beer-Braised Wisconsin Brat on Pretzel Hoagie 	 $9
Crispy Chicken Sandwich with Provolone Cheese 	 $10
All Beef Hot Dog	 $8
Quattro Formaggi Mac & Cheese 	 $8
Blend of Mozzarella, Provolone, White Cheddar & Parmesan
Crispy Seasoned Waffle Fries	 $5
Ranch, White Cheddar, & Cajun Seasoning
Vegetarian Chili Topped with Sour Cream	 $5

TREATS
Cinnamon-Sugar Churros with Chocolate Sauce 	 $5
Warm Candied Nuts 	 $7
Festive Holiday Sugar Cookies (Three Pack) 	 $4
House Baked Soft Cookie	 $3
Chocolate Chunk, Double Chocolate, or Oatmeal Raisin

DRINKS
Canned Soda (Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite) 	 $3
Canned Dasani Water 	 $3
Starbucks Coffee 	 $3
Gold Peak Iced Tea 	 $4
Hot Chocolate 	 $5
Craft Beer featuring Goose Island* 	 $8
Wine Splits* (Chardonnay & Cabernet Sauvignon) 	 $8
Mulled Wine* 	 $9
Spiked Hot Chocolate* 	 $9
Cutwater Cocktails* 	 $10

*�Must have proof of age, 21 or older, to purchase alcohol. 



  

DRINKS
Canned Soda (Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite) 	 $3
Canned Dasani Water 	 $3
Foreign & Domestic Beer featuring Goose Island* 	 $8
Wine Splits (Chardonnay & Cabernet Sauvignon)* $8
Irish Cream Hot Chocolate* 	 $9
Mulled Wine* 	 $9
Cutwater Cocktails* 	 $10

 *�Must have proof of age, 21 or older, to purchase alcohol. 

SNACKS
Freshly Popped Buttery Popcorn 	 $5
Warm Candied Nuts 	 $7
Cinnamon-Sugar Churros with Chocolate Sauce	 $5
S’mores Kit	 $6
Ghirardelli’s Chocolate Square, Marshmallow, 
Graham Crackers, Toasting Skewer

Festive Holiday Sugar Cookies (Three Pack) 	 $4
House Baked Soft Cookie 	 $3
Chocolate Chunk, Double Chocolate, or Oatmeal Raisin



  

DRINKS
Canned Dasani Water 	 $3
Foreign & Domestic Beer featuring Goose Island* 	 $8
Wine Splits (Chardonnay & Cabernet Sauvignon)* 	 $8
Irish Cream Hot Chocolate* 		 $9
Mulled Wine* 		 $9
Cutwater Cocktails* 		 $10

 *�Must have proof of age, 21 or older, to purchase alcohol.                 

SNACKS	
Hot Bavarian Pretzel with Beer Pub Cheese Sauce 	 $8
Warm Candied Nuts 		 $7
Freshly Popped Buttery Popcorn 		 $5
Festive Holiday Sugar Cookies (Three Pack) 		 $4
House-Baked Cookie		 $3
Chocolate Chunk, Double Chocolate, or Oatmeal Raisin
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